 MXLCF ORDERING INFORMATION  ESU-1705 Rev. 4       P. 1 /1
MG CO., LTD.
➠
 ➠
 ➠
 ➠
 ➠
➠
 ➠
 ➠
➠
ORDERING INFORMATION Model : MXLCF
PLEASE FILL IN THIS SECTION FACTORY USE ONLY
Model Job No.
Company Ser No.       －
Name Sales
P/O No.
Specify the items you want to change.  Default setting will be used if not specified.
SOFTWARE SETTING
ITEM DATA CONTENTS DEFAULT VALUE SPECIFYYOUR
  PREFERENCE
       Factory
      Internal
     check
05 0.1 – 12.0 Excitation voltage (V) 1.0  □
06 0010 – 9999 Sensor sensitivity S1 : 0.0 - 1.0mV/V S1 : 0.9999mV/V  □
 0.010 – 3.000  S2 : 0.0 – 3.0mV/V S2 : 3.000mV/V
 0.010 – 9.999  S3 : 0.0 – 10.0mV/V S3 : 9.999mV/V
 0.10 – 30.00  S4 : 0.0 – 30.0mV/V S4 : 30.00mV/V
  Used when adjusting the sensor sensitivity by its rating value.
14 -9999 – 9999 Display range scaling   0% *1 0.0  □
15 -9999 – 9999 Display range scaling 100% *1 100.0  □
16 0, 1, 2, 3 Decimal point position 0 : _ _ _ _ 1  □
   1 : _ _ _ . _
   2 : _ _ . _ _
   3 : _ . _ _ _
17 0, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 Moving average
0: No  1: 4 samples  2: 8 samples  3: 16 samples  4: 32 samples
5: 64 samples
1  □
18 0, 1, 2, 3 Contact input function 0 : Tare adjustment 0  □
   1 :  Peak hold
   2 :  Valley hold
   3 : Sample hold
20 0, 1 – 60 Power-saving mode            0   : Continuous display
1 – 60 : Time before display turned off (minutes)
10  □
21 -1.00 – 1.00 Output code V1 0% output voltage (V) -1.00  □
 -10.0 – 10.0 Output code V2 0% output voltage (V) -10.0
 0.0 – 20.0 Output code Z1 0% output current (mA) 4.0
  ITEM 21 < ITEM 22.
22 -1.00 – 1.00 Output code V1 100% output voltage (V) 1.00  □
 -10.0 – 10.0 Output code V2 100% output voltage (V) 10.0
 0.0 – 20.0 Output code Z1 100% output current (mA) 20.0
  ITEM 21 < ITEM 22.
*1 : Of the range set in ITEM 06/07/08. ITEM 14 < ITEM 15.
Note: This product is calibrated as indicated on the above table, however, please calibrate the unit in accordance with the actual installation.
Approved by
(Factory)
Approved by
(Sales office)
Issued by
(Sales office)
Set by
(Factory)